11/2020 - EN/V3
Technetix Group Limited e: sales@technetix.com   w: technetix.com
Outdoor taps
OTRWX 8-xx-Lx 8-way 1.2 GHz
low loss Regal taps
	■ DOCSIS 3.1 ready
	■ Extra low insertion (through) loss
	■ Lower value taps are designed

TAP
Female F-type, comply with IEC 61169-24 - Outdoor female ‘F’-socket
Material Brass, NiSn plated. inner contact material phosphorous bronze, AG
plated All ports sealed
Lid and housing
Material Die-cast aluminum
Coating Tri-valent chromate base layer, paint top layer
Notes
1 F > 40 MHz -1.5 dB/oct No greater than -20 dB
2 IEEE-C62.14, Combination Wave, Category B1 (rise time 1,2 µS/ fall time 50 µS). No degradation allowed
3 Measured at 7 A (Test setup in accordance to ANSI-SCTE-16)
4 Tested according to SCTE IPS-TP403
5 Deviation over temperature: +/-0.5 dB insertion loss. +2 dB Isolation and return loss
Order information
Item number Item code Description
19012714 OTRWX-8-11LL O/D TAP  REGAL LOW LOSS WIDE 8-WAY 11DB T 1.2G LH
19012756 OTRWX-8-11LLF O/D TAP REGAL LOW LOSS WIDE 8-WAY 11DB T 1.2G LH FP
19012735 OTRWX-8-11LR O/D TAP  REGAL LOW LOSS WIDE 8-WAY 11DB T 1.2G RH
19012777 OTRWX-8-11LRF O/D TAP  REGAL LOW LOSS WIDE 8-WAY 11DB T 1.2G RH FP
19012715 OTRWX-8-14LL O/D TAP  REGAL LOW LOSS WIDE 8-WAY 14DB 1.2G LH
19012757 OTRWX-8-14LLF O/D TAP REGAL LOW LOSS WIDE 8-WAY 14DB 1.2G LH FP
19012736 OTRWX-8-14LR O/D TAP  REGAL LOW LOSS WIDE 8-WAY 14DB 1.2G RH
19012778 OTRWX-8-14LRF O/D TAP  REGAL LOW LOSS WIDE 8-WAY 14DB 1.2G RH FP
19012716 OTRWX-8-17LL O/D TAP  REGAL LOW LOSS WIDE 8-WAY 17DB 1.2G LH
19012758 OTRWX-8-17LLF O/D TAP REGAL LOW LOSS WIDE 8-WAY 17DB 1.2G LH FP
19012737 OTRWX-8-17LR O/D TAP  REGAL LOW LOSS WIDE 8-WAY 17DB 1.2G RH
19012779 OTRWX-8-17LRF O/D TAP  REGAL LOW LOSS WIDE 8-WAY 17DB 1.2G RH FP
19012717 OTRWX-8-20LL O/D TAP  REGAL LOW LOSS WIDE 8-WAY 20DB 1.2G LH
19012759 OTRWX-8-20LLF O/D TAP REGAL LOW LOSS WIDE 8-WAY 20DB 1.2G LH FP
19012738 OTRWX-8-20LR O/D TAP  REGAL LOW LOSS WIDE 8-WAY 20DB 1.2G RH
19012780 OTRWX-8-20LRF O/D TAP  REGAL LOW LOSS WIDE 8-WAY 20DB 1.2G RH FP
19012718 OTRWX-8-23LL O/D TAP  REGAL LOW LOSS WIDE 8-WAY 23DB 1.2G LH
19012760 OTRWX-8-23LLF O/D TAP REGAL LOW LOSS WIDE 8-WAY 23DB 1.2G LH FP
19012739 OTRWX-8-23LR O/D TAP  REGAL LOW LOSS WIDE 8-WAY 23DB 1.2G RH
19012781 OTRWX-8-23LRF O/D TAP  REGAL LOW LOSS WIDE 8-WAY 23DB 1.2G RH FP
19012719 OTRWX-8-26LL O/D TAP  REGAL LOW LOSS WIDE 8-WAY 26DB 1.2G LH
19012761 OTRWX-8-26LLF O/D TAP REGAL LOW LOSS WIDE 8-WAY 26DB 1.2G LH FP
19012740 OTRWX-8-26LR O/D TAP  REGAL LOW LOSS WIDE 8-WAY 26DB 1.2G RH
19012782 OTRWX-8-26LRF O/D TAP  REGAL LOW LOSS WIDE 8-WAY 26DB 1.2G RH FP
19012720 OTRWX-8-29LL O/D TAP  REGAL LOW LOSS WIDE 8-WAY 29DB 1.2G LH
19012762 OTRWX-8-29LLF O/D TAP REGAL LOW LOSS WIDE 8-WAY 29DB 1.2G LH FP
19012741 OTRWX-8-29LR O/D TAP  REGAL LOW LOSS WIDE 8-WAY 29DB 1.2G RH
19012783 OTRWX-8-29LRF O/D TAP  REGAL LOW LOSS WIDE 8-WAY 29DB 1.2G RH FP